OVERALL MALE

Paul Suflita

OVERALL FEMALE

Lynn Gottfried

OVERLL MALE ALUM
Jared Green

OVER FEMALE ALUM
Rachel Nolan

OVERALL MALE STUDENT

Marcus Zappia

Rochester, NY

Penfield, NY

Rochester, NY

Pittsford, NY

Rochester, NY

OVERALL FEMALE STUDENT

Alyssa Kalen Brockport, NY

OVERALL MALE EMPLOYEE

Tony Perez

Webster, NY

OVERALL FEMALE EMPLOYEE

Katie Ghidiu
MALE 0-19
Justin Micillo
FEMALE 0-19

Anissa Basnayak

MALE 20-29

Kymbol Taylor

Honeoye Falls, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

29

39

19

52

33

18

15

22

16:54

20:50

18:58

36:20

18:26

22:27

25:23

23:32

18:30

26:31

20:58



FEMALE 20-29
Chelsea Maderer
MALE 30-39
RyaN Proulx
FEMALE 30-39
Erin Proulx
MALE 40-49
Stephen Switzer
FEMALE 40-49
Mary Eggers
MALE 50-59
Kevin Sheehan
FEMALE 50-59

Karoline Perry

Orchard Park, NY

Portsmouth, NH

Portsmouth, NH

Rochester, NY

Henrietta, NY

Victor, NY

Marion, NY

38

38

43

44

56

62

26:09

17:47

22:56

26:02

28:18

19:46

25:18



