OVERALL MALE

Paul Suflita	Rochester, NY	29	16:54	
OVERALL FEMALE				
Lynn Go†tfried	Penfield, NY	39	20:50	
OVERLL MALE ALUM				
Jared Green	Rochester, NY	29	18:58	
OVER FEMALE ALUM				
Rachel Nolan	Pittsford, NY	29	36:20	
OVERALL MALE STUDENT				
Marcus Zappia	Rochester, NY	19	18:26	
OVERALL FEMALE STUDENT				
Alyssa Kalen	Brockport, NY	20	22:27	
OVERALL MALE EMPLOYEE				
Tony Perez	Webster, NY	52	25:23	
OVERALL FEMALE EMPLOYEE				
Katie Ghidiu	Honeoye Falls, NY	33	23:32	
MALE 0-19				
Justin Micillo	Rochester, NY	18	18:30	
FEMALE 0-19				
Anissa Basnayak	Rochester, NY	15	26:31	
MALE 20-29				
Kymbol Taylor	Rochester, NY	22	20:58	

FEMALE 20-29

Chelsea Maderer	Orchard Park, NY	26	26:09
MALE 30-39			
RyaN Proulx	Portsmouth, NH	38	17:47
FEMALE 30-39			
Erin Proulx	Portsmouth, NH	38	22:56
MALE 40-49			
Stephen Switzer	Rochester, NY	43	26:02
FEMALE 40-49			
Mary Eggers	Henrietta, NY	44	28:18
MALE 50-59			
Kevin Sheehan	Victor, NY	56	19:46
FEMALE 50-59			
Karoline Perry	Marion, NY	62	25:18